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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16-Dec-23 - 10:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 26.27 731 A
2. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 26.47 715 A
3. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 26.88 682 A
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 26.98 675 A
5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.13 595 A
6. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.78 556 A
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.03 542 A
8. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 29.22 531 A
9. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.25 529 B

10. ATTARD, Ella Fenech 10 Olimpia 29.34 525 B
11. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 29.50 516 B
12. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 29.82 500 B
13. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 30.01 490 B
14. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 30.05 488 B
15. TODORIĆ, Katarina 06 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.10 486 B
16. TODOROVIĆ, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.15 483 B
17. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.28 477 R
18. MILENKOIVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 30.33 475 R
19. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.36 473

DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 30.36 473
21. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun Skopje 30.91 449
22. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 30.96 446
23. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 31.05 443
24. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 31.17 437
25. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 31.20 436
26. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 31.22 435
27. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent 31.26 434
28. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.27 433
29. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 31.31 432
30. GUDURAS, Tea 06 22. April, BL 31.39 428
31. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 31.45 426
32. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 31.57 421
33. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 31.61 419
34. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 31.80 412
35. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 32.36 391
36. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 32.52 385
37. KATSARSKA, Hristina 03 Sprint Sofia 32.75 377
38. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 32.89 372
39. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 33.04 367
40. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 33.23 361
41. NEDELJKOVIĆ, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 33.37 356
42. SAVIC, Marija 06 PK Radnicki 1969 33.66 347
43. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 34.08 335
44. LYUBENOVA, Viktoria 11 Sprint Sofia 34.46 324
45. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 35.50 296
46. ANCIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 35.81 288
47. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 35.97 284
48. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 36.21 279
49. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 PK Radnicki 1969 37.20 257
50. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 37.32 255
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A (Open)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

51. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 37.33 254
52. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Olimpija Bor 38.72 228
53. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 38.93 224
54. HINIC, Andjela 05 Novi Beograd 011 39.02 223
55. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 39.29 218
56. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 39.35 217
57. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 39.56 214
58. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 40.68 196
59. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 42.01 178
60. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 42.43 173
61. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 44.24 153
62. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 44.33 152
63. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 45.17 143
64. PETKOVIC, Milica 13 Naisus 45.69 139
65. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 45.70 138
66. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 46.36 133
67. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 46.51 131
68. PEJOVIC, Magdalena 14 Pirat 46.98 127
69. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 47.25 125
70. LEKIC, Masa 15 Sveti Nikola 47.68 122
71. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 47.88 120
72. JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13 Dubocica 47.92 120
73. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 48.05 119
74. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 48.18 118
75. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 48.25 118
76. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 48.31 117
77. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 50.36 103
78. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13 Sveti Nikola 52.05 94
79. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16 Sveti Nikola 52.51 91
80. LAZOVIC, Nika 16 Sveti Nikola 52.57 91
81. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 53.16 88
82. NIKOLIC, Nikolina 17 Sveti Nikola 53.26 87
83. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16 Nis 2005 53.46 86
84. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 53.76 85
85. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 54.91 80
86. KONDRATYEVA, Anna 14 Sveti Nikola 56.28 74
87. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 56.84 72
88. KOSTIC, Gala 15 Naisus 59.20 63
89. MILADINOCIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 59.76 62
90. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:01.11 58
91. RAJKOVIC, Mila 15 Sveti Nikola 1:01.95 55
92. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13 Naisus 1:02.35 54
93. MARKOVIC, Lara 17 Sveti Nikola 1:02.45 54
94. RADOICIC, Nikolina 15 Dubocica 1:02.79 53
95. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 1:04.54 49
96. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:07.79 42
97. NEDELJKOVIC, Ines 16 Naisus 1:11.09 36
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

B (2006-2007)

1. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 29.03 542 A
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 29.22 531 A
3. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 29.50 516 B
4. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 30.05 488 B
5. TODORIĆ, Katarina 06 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.10 486 B
6. GUDURAS, Tea 06 22. April, BL 31.39 428
7. AŠONJA, Anja 06 Vojvodina 31.57 421
8. SAVIC, Marija 06 PK Radnicki 1969 33.66 347
9. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 34.08 335

C (2008-2009)

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 28.13 595 A
2. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 28.78 556 A
3. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 29.25 529 B
4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 29.82 500 B
5. TODOROVIĆ, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 30.15 483 B
6. DRK, Stasa 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.28 477 R
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 30.36 473
8. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun Skopje 30.91 449
9. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 30.96 446

10. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 31.17 437
11. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent 31.26 434
12. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.27 433
13. KOICHEVA, Siyana 08 Briz 31.61 419
14. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 33.04 367
15. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 38.93 224
16. MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina 09 Napredak 39.56 214

D (2010-2011)

1. ATTARD, Ella Fenech 10 Olimpia 29.34 525 B
2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 30.01 490 B
3. MILENKOIVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 30.33 475 R
4. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 31.05 443
5. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 31.20 436
6. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 31.31 432
7. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 31.45 426
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 31.80 412
9. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 32.52 385

10. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 33.23 361
11. LYUBENOVA, Viktoria 11 Sprint Sofia 34.46 324
12. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 35.97 284
13. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Olimpija Bor 38.72 228

E (2012 and younger)

1. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 32.36 391
2. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 35.50 296
3. ANCIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 35.81 288
4. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 36.21 279
5. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12 PK Radnicki 1969 37.20 257
6. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 37.32 255
7. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 37.33 254
8. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 39.29 218
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E (2012 and younger)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 39.35 217
10. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 40.68 196
11. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 42.01 178
12. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 42.43 173
13. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 44.24 153
14. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 44.33 152
15. SPASIC, Nikolina 16 Sveti Nikola 45.17 143
16. PETKOVIC, Milica 13 Naisus 45.69 139
17. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 45.70 138
18. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 46.36 133
19. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 46.51 131
20. PEJOVIC, Magdalena 14 Pirat 46.98 127
21. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 47.25 125
22. LEKIC, Masa 15 Sveti Nikola 47.68 122
23. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 47.88 120
24. JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13 Dubocica 47.92 120
25. STANOJEVIC LAZAREVIC, Drina 16 Sveti Nikola 48.05 119
26. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 48.18 118
27. MARKOVIC, Carna 16 Sveti Nikola 48.25 118
28. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 48.31 117
29. STEVANOVIC, Andrea 14 Olimpija Bor 50.36 103
30. CIRKOVIC, Sara 13 Sveti Nikola 52.05 94
31. MILOSEVIC, Miona 16 Sveti Nikola 52.51 91
32. LAZOVIC, Nika 16 Sveti Nikola 52.57 91
33. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 53.16 88
34. NIKOLIC, Nikolina 17 Sveti Nikola 53.26 87
35. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16 Nis 2005 53.46 86
36. DANIC, Mia 15 Dubocica 53.76 85
37. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 54.91 80
38. KONDRATYEVA, Anna 14 Sveti Nikola 56.28 74
39. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 56.84 72
40. KOSTIC, Gala 15 Naisus 59.20 63
41. MILADINOCIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 59.76 62
42. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:01.11 58
43. RAJKOVIC, Mila 15 Sveti Nikola 1:01.95 55
44. JOVANOVIC, Masa 13 Naisus 1:02.35 54
45. MARKOVIC, Lara 17 Sveti Nikola 1:02.45 54
46. RADOICIC, Nikolina 15 Dubocica 1:02.79 53
47. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 1:04.54 49
48. DJUROVIC, Lara 16 Sveti Nikola 1:07.79 42
49. NEDELJKOVIC, Ines 16 Naisus 1:11.09 36


